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Institution- Industry Cell

Following staff members are appointed as for Institution Industry Cell. The interaction between

the Industry and Institute is an essential one to strengthen the relationship between industry and

institute. This Cell provides an excellent platform for both the students as well as the faculty

members to be aware of industry expectations from the graduates.

Sr. » Name Designation Email ID Mobile No.
No.
1 Dr. Vidula Sohoni I/C Principal vssohoni@bvducoep.edu.in 9822749641
2 Dr. P.V. Londhe Teaching Faculty pvlondhe@bvucoep.edu.in 9890407486
3 Dr. AY\ Prabhakar Teaching Faculty | ayprabhakar@bvucoep.edu.in | 9765891735
4 Dr. K.S. Kulkarni Teaching Faculty kskulkarni@bvucoep.edu.in 9970814955
5 Prof. S.R. Madkar Teaching Faculty | srmadkar@bvucoep.edu.in 8793785300
6 Dr. P.B. Kodag Teaching Faculty | pbkodag@bvucoep.edu.in 9226658040
7 Prof. S.S. Patil Teaching Faculty | sspatil@bvucoep.edu.in 9011903505
8 Prof. RS Desai Teaching Faculty | rsdesai@bvucoep.edu.in 9860660271
9 Prof. G.V. Bhole Teaching Faculty | gvbhole@bvucoep.edu.in 7755900143
10 | Prof. A.A. Harale Teaching Faculty | aaharale@bvucoep.edu.in 9518934452
1955 Prof: S'jT. Shinde Teaching Faculty | stshinde@bvucoep.edu.in 9021259721
12 | Prof. A.U. Suryavanshi | Teaching Faculty :usuryawanshi@bvucoep.edu.i 7720001020
13 | Prof. A.S. Patil Teaching Faculty | aspatill@bvucoep.edu.in 8605445583
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